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Meet Results

Smithtown vs Hauppauge 9-15-16  15-Sep-16 Yards

Time PointsPlaceRelayF/P/S Improv

Event #  1   Women 200 Medley  Relay  
1 8A Relay Smithtown 2:08.51 SMITHFY

Gianna Palazzo  (JR) Saige Kazlauskas  (7) Olivia Eterno  (8)Adelaide Moulton  (SO)

2 4B Relay Smithtown 2:14.87 SMITHFY

Marisa Lee  (FR) Alexandra Hicks  (SR) Meghan Gaffney  (JR)Erin Holler  (FR)

1 8A Relay Hauppauge 2:35.69 HAUPFY

Megan Heslin  (11) Madelyn Torres  (9) Valerie Siegel  (11)Hailey Johansson  (9)

2 4B Relay Hauppauge 2:57.98 HAUPFY

Melody Zhu  (7) Shannon Boudreau  (8) Emily Michels  (9)Colleen Nugent  (10)

  ---   ---C Relay SmithtownDQ SMITHF

Isabela Londono  (8) Morgan Suchy  (SR) Anna Gallagher  (SR)Jesse Damm  (SR)

  ---   ---C Relay Hauppauge 3:00.00 HAUPDQFY

Mara Smakal  (10) Julianna Dennis  (10) Franchi D'Addario  (9)Kaitlyn Abety  (9)

Event #  1   Women 200 Medley  Relay   - Lead-Off Legs ( 50 Back )
 Nugent, Colleen      46.29Y F HAUP   ---   --- ---   

 Johansson, Hailey      50.71Y F HAUP   ---   --- ---   

Event #  2   Women 200 Free   
 Varone, Nicole   2:16.04Y F SMITH 2 4 ---   

 Urbina, Julia M. 2:19.00Y F SMITH 3 3 ---   

 Schwick-Trovitch, Hannah    2:35.69Y F HAUP 1 6 ---   

 Brooks, Tayla    2:46.55Y F HAUP 2 4 ---   

 Hummel, Christina D.23:08.51Y F SMITH 1 6 ---   

Event #  3   Women 200 IM   
 Dominger, Alexa N. 2:27.59Y F SMITH 1 6 ---   

 Kazlauskas, Saige M. 2:34.79Y F SMITH 2 4 ---   

 Londono, Isabela   2:47.94Y F SMITH 3 3 ---   

Event #  4   Women 50 Free   
 Magee, Brianna R.    24.54Y F HAUP 1 6 -0.27

 Gallagher, Elizabeth P.   24.91Y F SMITH 2 4 ---   

 Claps, Emma E.    26.90Y F HAUP 2 4 ---   

 Johanssen, Erin L.    27.83Y F HAUP 3 3 0.18

 Palazzo, Gianna     27.92Y F SMITH 5 1 ---   

 Eterno, Olivia J.   28.13Y F SMITH 6   --- ---   

 Altheim, Ariel R.X   36.63Y F SMITH   ---   --- ---   

 Coppola, Juliana  X   38.03Y F SMITH   ---   --- ---   

 Bernhard, Natalie F.X   38.35Y F SMITH   ---   --- ---   

 Magee, Nicole L.X   54.07Y F HAUP   ---   --- -0.54

 Goldblatt, Jacklyn S.X   55.26Y F HAUP   ---   --- ---   

 Liuzzo, Stephanie M.X 1:03.28Y F HAUP   ---   --- 0.67

Event #  5   Women 1 Meter 6 Dives   
 Beutel, Hayley N.272.55 F SMITH 1 6 ---   

 Casey, Emma P. 210.81 F HAUP 1 6 58.33

 Lesnick, Winter R.145.87 F SMITH 3 3 ---   

 Ambery, Gabriella N.104.02 F SMITH 4 2 ---   
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Event #  6   Women 100 Fly   
 Gallagher, Elizabeth P.   58.61Y F SMITH 1 6 ---   

 Kazlauskas, Saige M. 1:08.33Y F SMITH 2 4 ---   

 Holler, Erin E. 1:12.44Y F SMITH 3 3 ---   

Event #  7   Women 100 Free   
 Dominger, Alexa N. 1:01.80Y F SMITH 1 6 ---   

 Gaffney, Meghan T. 1:05.22Y F SMITH 2 4 ---   

 Byrne, Kaitlyn   1:11.88Y F SMITH 3 3 ---   

 Ross, Dalanie L.  1:13.30Y F HAUP 1 6 -1.92

 Torres, Madelyn    1:13.35Y F HAUP 2 4 -0.77

 Schwick-Trovitch, Hannah    1:25.69Y F HAUP 3 3 ---   

Event #  8   Women 500 Free   
 Lee, Marisa   6:35.23Y F SMITH 1 6 ---   

 Suchy, Morgan T. 6:43.52Y F SMITH 2 4 ---   

 Holler, Erin E. 6:52.99Y F SMITH 3 3 ---   

 Goldblatt, Jacklyn S.  8:13.83Y F HAUP 1 6 ---   

Event #  9   Women 200 Free  Relay  
1 8A Relay Hauppauge 1:47.54 HAUPFY

Emma Claps  (9) Erin Johanssen  (7) Brianna Magee  (12)Emma Casey  (10)

  ---   ---A Relay SmithtownX  1:48.51 SMITHFY

Alexa Dominger  (SO) Saige Kazlauskas  (7) Christina Hummel  (SR)Elizabeth Gallagher  (JR)

  ---   ---B Relay SmithtownX  2:00.67 SMITHFY

Alexandra Hicks  (SR) Jesse Damm  (SR) Meghan Gaffney  (JR)Adelaide Moulton  (SO)

  ---   ---C Relay HauppaugeX  2:04.28 HAUPFY

Valerie Siegel  (11) Colleen Nugent  (10) Megan Heslin  (11)Samantha Terlarga  (12)

2 4B Relay Hauppauge 2:35.77 HAUPFY

Shannon Boudreau  (8) Emily Michels  (9) Melody Zhu  (7)Sydney Zhu  (11)

  ---   ---C Relay SmithtownDQ SMITHF

Samantha Galloway  (JR) Lauren Scotti  (FR) Natalie Bernhard  (SR)Simran Mistry  (JR)

Event #  9   Women 200 Free  Relay   - Lead-Off Legs ( 50 Free )
 Casey, Emma P.    29.01Y F HAUP   ---   --- -0.12

 Zhu, Sydney      30.04Y F HAUP   ---   --- ---   

 Terlarga, Samantha N.X   30.36Y F HAUP   ---   --- ---   

Event # 10   Women 100 Back   
 Claps, Emma E.  1:05.38Y F HAUP 1 6 1.12

 Hummel, Christina D.X 1:10.78Y F SMITH   ---   --- ---   

 Eterno, Olivia J.X 1:14.40Y F SMITH   ---   --- ---   

 Moulton, Adelaide A.X 1:16.18Y F SMITH   ---   --- ---   

 Dennis, Julianna    1:35.52Y F HAUP 2 4 ---   

Event # 11   Women 100 Breast   
 Palazzo, Gianna  X 1:20.28Y F SMITH   ---   --- ---   

 Lee, Marisa  X 1:21.06Y F SMITH   ---   --- ---   

 Londono, Isabela  X 1:22.70Y F SMITH   ---   --- ---   

 Brooks, Tayla    1:40.94Y F HAUP 1 6 ---   

 Heslin, Megan K.  1:46.12Y F HAUP 2 4 ---   

 Smakal, Mara    2:21.57Y DQ F HAUP   ---   --- ---   
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Event # 12   Women 400 Free  Relay  
1 8A Relay Hauppauge 4:02.90 HAUPFY

Sydney Zhu  (11) Brianna Magee  (12) Emma Claps  (9)Erin Johanssen  (7)

  ---   ---A Relay SmithtownX  4:10.23 SMITHFY

Christina Hummel  (SR) Olivia Eterno  (8) Alexa Dominger  (SO)Elizabeth Gallagher  (JR)

  ---   ---B Relay SmithtownX  4:32.50 SMITHFY

Kaylee Gallagher  (8) Julia Machate  (JR) Julia Urbina  (JR)Alexandra Hicks  (SR)

  ---   ---C Relay HauppaugeX  4:44.68 HAUPFY

Valerie Siegel  (11) Samantha Terlarga  (12) Colleen Nugent  (10)Madelyn Torres  (9)

2 4B Relay Hauppauge 4:48.14 HAUPFY

Shannon Boudreau  (8) Melody Zhu  (7) Emma Casey  (10)Emily Michels  (9)

  ---   ---C Relay SmithtownX  5:24.41 SMITHFY

Kristin Butler  (SO) Ariel Altheim  (JR) Juliana Coppola  (JR)Amanda Suchy  (FR)

Event # 12   Women 400 Free  Relay   - Lead-Off Legs ( 100 Free )
 Johanssen, Erin L.  1:03.03Y F HAUP   ---   --- ---   

 Michels, Emily G.  1:09.45Y F HAUP   ---   --- ---   

Torres, Madelyn  X 1:22.98Y F HAUP   ---   --- 8.86


